
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BROOK HIGHLAND SC TIC 9 LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202207080002
70790

07/08/2022
12:37:05

BROOK
HIGHLAND SC
TIC 9 LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT FNRP REALTY
ADVISORS
LLC

18 99 Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
PLAZA
RESURVEY

202207080002
70800

07/08/2022
12:37:06

BROOK
HIGHLAND SC
TIC 9 LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FS CREIT
ORIGINATOR
LLC

18 99 Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
PLAZA
RESURVEY

202207080002
70850

07/08/2022
01:16:21

BROOK
HIGHLAND SC
TIC 9 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FS CREIT
ORIGINATOR
LLC

18 99 Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
PLAZA
RESURVEY

202207080002
70860

07/08/2022
01:16:22

BROOK
HIGHLAND SC
TIC 9 LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT FS CREIT
ORIGINATOR
LLC

18 99 Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
PLAZA
RESURVEY

202207080002
70870

07/08/2022
01:16:23

BROOK
HIGHLAND SC
TIC 9 LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FS CREIT
ORIGINATOR
LLC

18 99 Instr
#:20220708000
270800

Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
PLAZA
RESURVEY

202207080002
70900

07/08/2022
01:38:06

BROOK
HIGHLAND SC
TIC 9 LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT LOWES HOME
CENTERS LLC

30 11 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:11
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
PLAZA LOWES
ADDITION

202207080002
70960

07/08/2022
02:08:04

BROOK
HIGHLAND SC
TIC 9 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FS CREIT
FINANCE
HOLDINGS
LLC

18 99 Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
PLAZA
RESURVEY

202207130002
76750

07/13/2022
01:38:57

BROOK
HIGHLAND SC
TIC 9 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FS CREIT
FINANCE WF 1
LLC

18 99 Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
PLAZA
RESURVEY

202308080002
39760

08/08/2023
03:31:33

BROOK
HIGHLAND SC
TIC 9 LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

G & I IX
BROOK
HGIHLAND
LLC

18 99 Instr
#:20220708000
270780

Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
PLAZA
RESURVEY

202207080002
70910

07/08/2022
01:38:07

BROOK
HIGHLAND SC
TIC 9 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FS CREIT
FINANCE
HOLDINGS
LLC

18 99 Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
PLAZA
RESURVEY



202207080002
70970

07/08/2022
02:08:05

BROOK
HIGHLAND SC
TIC 9 LLC

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

FS CREIT
HOLDINGS
LLC

18 99 Instr
#:20220708000
270870

Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
PLAZA
RESURVEY

202207130002
76740

07/13/2022
01:38:56

BROOK
HIGHLAND SC
TIC 9 LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FS CREIT
FINANCE WF 1
LLC

18 99 Instr
#:20220708000
270870

Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
PLAZA
RESURVEY

202207130002
76760

07/13/2022
01:38:58

BROOK
HIGHLAND SC
TIC 9 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FS CREIT
FINANCE WF 1
LLC

18 99 Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
PLAZA
RESURVEY


